International Competition for Accordion Soloists (Coupe Mondiale) 2005

Category: Piano Accordion

General Calculation Sheet

Candidate's Name:

KOERNTJES, Ann-Elise

SHKINDZERAVA, Anastasiya

SLAVISHA, Peric

STAMEVSKI, Filip

Country: Australia Belarus Bosnia & Herzegovina Macedonia
Round: 1st 1st 1st 1st
Jury Names Country
CONG Li China 75.0 96.0 80.0 73.0
ODAK-JEMBRIH, Vjera Croatia 73.0 92.0 66.0 94.0
ANDERS, Peter Denmark 76.0 93.0 79.0 83.0
VAN OVERBRUGGEN, RonalqNetherlands 79.0 85.0 79.0 75.0
MASEFIELD, Heather New Zealand 82.0 82.0 89.0
SOUSA, Jose Antonio Portugal 66.0 84.0 82.0 89.0
SEMIONOQV, Viatcheslav Russia 70.0 65.0 86.0
RACZ, Tibor Slovakia 90.0 86.0 70.0 87.0
RAKIC, Zoran Serbia & Montenegro 84.0 89.0 80.0 84.0
SUNDEQVIST, Jorgen Sweden 69.0 84.0 76.0 78.0
LAURIE, Graham United Kingdom 90.0 82.0 80.0 84.0
FREMAR, Karen USA 94.0 87.0 90.0 88.0
Lowest Mark: 66 82 65 73
ﬂ]hest Mark: 94 96 90 94

(Total Marks are All Marks Less One Minimum and One Maximum)
Total Marks: 706 782 774 843
Time Penalty: 0 0 0 0
Average: 78.44 86.89 77.40 84.30
(Average calculated by Total Marks Divided by No Judges Less 2, Less

Time Penalty)

Final Marks (Average of First Round): 78.44 86.89 77.40 84.30
Placing: ] 8th 3rd 9th 5th




International Competition for Accordion Soloists (Coupe Mondiale) 2005

Category: Piano Accordion

General Calculation Sheet

HILL, Campbell SHIRUNOQV, Alexander DJOKIC, lvica ERCEGOVCEVIC, Nenad JANKOVIC, Nikola JANKOVIC, Predrag
New Zealand Russia Serbia & Montenegro Serbia & Montenegro Serbia & Montenegro Serbia & Montenegro
1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st
65.0 93.0 93.0 88.0 94.0 65.0
67.0 90.0 93.0 70.0 86.0 74.0
78.0 92.0 85.0 93.0 88.0 80.0
65.0 97.0 77.0 80.0 82.0 81.0
94.0 87.0 88.0 89.0 79.0
62.0 85.0 92.0 85.0 85.0 68.0
65.0 92.0 69.0 88.0 70.0
60.0 97.0 84.0 81.0 79.0 76.0
70.0 92.0
61.0 93.0 91.0 80.0 87.0 72.0
69.0 92.0 85.0 88.0 73.0 73.0
84.0 96.0 89.0 83.0 85.0 86.0
60 85 77 69 73 65
84 97 93 93 94 86
602 839 798 743 769 673
0 0 0 0 0 0
66.89 93.22 88.67 82.56 85.44 74.78
66.89 93.22 88.67 82.56 85.44 74.78
11th 1st 2nd 7th 4th 10th




International Competition for Accordion Soloists (Coupe Mondiale) 2005

General Calculation Sheet
Category: Piano Accordion

STEFANOVIC, Aleksandar

Serbia & Montenegro

1st

72.0
69.0
94.0
87.0
84.0
87.0
65.0
84.0

90.0
85.0
93.0

65
94

751

83.44

83.44
6th




