**General Calculation Sheet** 

# Category: Piano Accordion

Candidate's Name: Country:		KOERNTJES, Ann-Elise	SHKINDZERAVA, Anastasiya	SLAVISHA, Peric	STAMEVSKI, Filip Macedonia
		Australia	Belarus	Bosnia & Herzegovina	
Round:		1st	1st	1st	1st
Jury Names	Country				
CONG Li	China	75.0	96.0	80.0	73.0
ODAK-JEMBRIH, Vjera	Croatia	73.0	92.0	66.0	94.0
ANDERS, Peter	Denmark	76.0	93.0	79.0	83.0
VAN OVERBRUGGEN, Ronal	Netherlands	79.0	85.0	79.0	75.0
MASEFIELD, Heather	New Zealand		82.0	82.0	89.0
SOUSA, Jose Antonio	Portugal	66.0	84.0	82.0	89.0
SEMIONOV, Viatcheslav	Russia	70.0		65.0	86.0
RACZ, Tibor	Slovakia	90.0	86.0	70.0	87.0
RAKIC, Zoran	Serbia & Montenegro	84.0	89.0	80.0	84.0
SUNDEQVIST, Jorgen	Sweden	69.0	84.0	76.0	78.0
LAURIE, Graham	United Kingdom	90.0	82.0	80.0	84.0
FREMAR, Karen	USA	94.0	87.0	90.0	88.0
Lowest Mark:		66	82	65	73
Highest Mark:		94	96	90	94
(Total Marks are All Marks Less One Mini	mum and One Maximum)				
Total Marks:		706	782	774	843
Time Penalty:		0	0	0	0
Average:		78.44	86.89	77.40	84.30
(Average calculated by Total Marks Divided Time Penalty)	by No Judges Less 2, Less				
Final Marks (Average of First Round):		78.44	86.89	77.40	84.30
Placing:		8th	3rd	9th	5th

#### **General Calculation Sheet**

# Category: Piano Accordion

HILL, Campbell	SHIRUNOV, Alexander	DJOKIC, Ivica	ERCEGOVCEVIC, Nenad	JANKOVIC, Nikola	JANKOVIC, Predrag
New Zealand	Russia	Serbia & Montenegro	Serbia & Montenegro	Serbia & Montenegro	Serbia & Montenegro
4 - 1	1 - 1	4 - 1	4.04	1.04	4 - 1
1st	1st	1st	1st	1st	1st
65.0	93.0	93.0	88.0	94.0	65.0
67.0	90.0	93.0	70.0	86.0	74.0
78.0	90.0	85.0	93.0	88.0	80.0
65.0	97.0	77.0	80.0	82.0	81.0
05.0	94.0	87.0	88.0	89.0	79.0
62.0	85.0	92.0	85.0	85.0	68.0
65.0	83.0	92.0	69.0	88.0	70.0
60.0	97.0	84.0	81.0	79.0	76.0
70.0	92.0	04.0	01.0	73.0	78.0
61.0	93.0	91.0	80.0	87.0	72.0
69.0	92.0	85.0	88.0	73.0	73.0
84.0	96.0	89.0	83.0	85.0	86.0
60	85	77	69	73	65
84	97	93	93	94	86
602	839	798	743	769	673
0	0	0	0	0	0
66.89	93.22	88.67	82.56	85.44	74.78
66.89	93.22	88.67	82.56	85.44	74.78
11th	1st	2nd	7th	4th	10th

# International Competition for Accordion Soloists (Coupe Mondiale) 2005

General Calculation Sheet

# Category: Piano Accordion

STEFANOVIC, Aleksandar					
Serbia & Montenegro					
1st					
72.0					
69.0					
94.0					
87.0					
84.0					
87.0					
65.0					
84.0					
90.0					
85.0					
93.0					
65					
94					
751					
0					
83.44					
83.44					
6th					